Edition 05/2021. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at  www.feinmetall.com
Order Code Sense Pin Tip Style Ø A Ø B C H L Version
F81001S040L170 01 0,40 1,50 0,50 6,00 34,00 -
F81001S040L230S1 01 0,40 2,00 -1,20 7,80 35,80 S1
F81006B080G230S1 06 0,80 2,00 -1,20 7,80 35,80 S1
F81016S040L170 16 0,40 1,50 0,50 6,00 34,00 -
F81016S040L230S1 16 0,40 2,00 -1,80 7,80 35,80 S1
Kelvin Probe 100 mil
Plug-in
Spring Force (cN ±20%)
Preload Nominal